## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Doranda Products Limited	11/25/2004

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Doranda Limited	
Street Address:	Railway Road, Kumeu	
City:	Auckland	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10834311

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (816)474-9057

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-474-9050

Email: mm@hoveywilliams.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas H. Van Hoozer
Address Line 1: 2405 Grand Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 34933; 2708.010

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas H. Van Hoozer

Total Attachments: 1

source=DorandaNameChange#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 018827 FRAME: 0164



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

# DORANDA LIMITED 966305

This is to certify that DORANDA PRODUCTS LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies Act 1993 on the 19th day of July 1999 and changed its name to DORANDA LIMITED on the 25th day of November 2004.

Development

Marath Ohangu

Neville Hams

Neville Harris Registrar of Companies 25th day of November 2004



For further details relating to this company check www.companies.govt.nz

Certificate printed 24 Jan 2005 09:15:48

PATENT REEL: 018827 FRAME: 0165

**RECORDED: 01/30/2007**